Event 1 400m Individual Medley - Men

40-44

1 Eyre, Damien 44
45-49

1 Hardingham, Jarrod 46

Event 2 400m Freestyle - Women
25-29

1 Marano, Courtney 27
30-34

1 Patterson, Nicole 34

2 Beckett, Mischa 34

3 Giglia, Alana 32
35-39

1 O'Sheehan, Tania 35
45-49

1 Croad, Sharon 47

Event 2 400m Freestyle - Men
25-29

--- Nguyen, Michael 25
35-39

1 Scorer, Bruce 36
45-49

1 McCormack, Andrew 48
50-54

1 Wainwright, Gil 54

2 Raynes, Steve 53
65-69

1 Pow, Graeme 67

Event 3 400m Backstroke - Women

18-24

1 Munks, Carys 23
50-54

1 Infante, Carol-Ann 51
55-59

1 Anthony, Vivienne 58

Event 3 400m Backstroke - Men
40-44

1 Eyre, Damien 44
70-74
1 Deuchar, William 72

Event 4 400m Breaststroke - Women

30-34
1 Williams, Sabrina 34
2 Saunders, Dianne 33
50-54
1 Infante, Carol-Ann 51
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Riverton Masters — LiveLighter 400-800m Event
Sunday, 17" September, 2017
Results

Long Course

WRV 5:51.37
WLP 7:27.21
WSF 11:04.34
WSF 7:16.43
WSF 9:54.82
WSF 10:34.15
WAM 6:08.94
WSS 6:01.11
WSF DQ
WRV 5:28.36
WCM 7:21.23
WLP 6:17.77
WPC 6:28.43
WRV 7:05.86
WSF 10:22.08
WCM 7:06.87
WCM 6:45.24
WRV 5:35.82
WCM 10:43.36
WRV 7:30.13
WSF 8:20.71
WCM 7:27.62
120%%0
g0 g
‘\t seg ...

heol’rh\rvoy

Event 4 400m Breaststroke - Men

50-54

1 Dunne, Anthony 54
60-64

1 Brady, Brian 64
65-69

1 Pow, Gracme 67

Event 7 800m Freestyle - Women
45-49
1 Kitto, Annie 48
2 Croad, Sharon 47

Event 7 800m Freestyle - Men
18-24

1 Broadway, Dylan 21
2 Arrow, Alistair 21
3 Burt, James 21
35-39
1 Scorer, Bruce 36
2 Silvester, Brett 36
45-49
1 Hardingham, Jarrod 46
2 McCormack, Andrew 48
3 Smith, Phillip 47
50-54
1 Wainwright, Gil 54
60-64
1 Brady, Brian 64
65-69
1 Knight, Paddy 67
70-74
1 Silvester, John 70
Event 8 800m Backstroke - Women
75-79
--- Williams, Gerda 75

Event 8 800m Backstroke - Men
50-54

1 Raynes, Steve 53
55-59

1 Roper, Garry 58
Event 9 800m Breaststroke - Men
30-34

1 Curry, Nathan 31
70-74

1 Deuchar, William 72
Event 10 800m Butterfly - Women
30-34

1 Eisenhauer, Anna 33
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WCM

WMV

WRV

WCM
WSS

WSF
WSF
WSF

WRV
WSF

WLP
WCM
WSF

WLP

WMV

WRV

WSF

WMH

WPC

WWF

WSF

WCM

WCM

6:09.90
11:21.13

8:50.10

11:25.04
12:18.73

13:02.88
13:26.58
13:47.57

11:42.10
24:30.48

13:45.28
14:58.64
20:59.84

13:03.72
18:03.80
13:05.54

19:06.60

DQ

14:55.72

13:37.06

16:12.55

19:22.96

13:02.52
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